

## **Rose Mary Ideal Public School**

No. CBSE/Aff./1930898

(Run by Rose Mary Educational Society)

West Mount Road, Tirunelveli Town - 627 006. Phone : 0462 - 2333222

Mrs. Joanita J.R. M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., Principal

Association was formed in our school.

As per the suggestion of the CBSE Affiliation inspection committee the Parent Teacher

S. No	Name of the Member	Designation	
01.	Mrs. J. R. Joanita	Chairman	Principal Rose Mary Ideal Public School
02.	Mrs. A. Regina Rajakumari	Secretary	Vice – Principal Rose Mary Ideal Public School
03.	Mrs. P. Gifty Mercy Kiruba	Joint Secretary	PGT Rose Mary Ideal Public School
04.	Mrs. R. Latha	Member	NTT Rose Mary Ideal Public School
05.	Mrs. I. Lydia	Member	PRT Rose Mary Ideal Public School
06	Mrs. N. Sundari	Member	PRT Rose Mary Ideal Public School
07.	Mrs. R. Deepa	Member	TGT Rose Mary Ideal Public School
08.	Mrs. S. Visali	Member	TGT Rose Mary Ideal Public School
0 <b>9</b> .	Mrs. Pillai Radha Subramanian	Member	TGT Rose Mary Ideal Public School
10.	Mrs. Subbulakshmi	Member	TGT Rose Mary Ideal Public School
11.	Mr. A. Saravanan	Member	Father of S.S. Kamala Smrithi Class : VIII
12.	Mr. P. Suresh	Member	Father of S. Tharsanaa Class : IX
13.	Mr. Muthu Prem Kumar	Member	Father of M. Guru Lakshitha Class: III
14.	Mrs. S. Jeyalakshmi	Member	Mother of S. Sruthi Class: VII
15.	Mrs. Azeema Banu	Member	Mother of N.Arshad Mydeen Class : II
16.	Mrs. Srinithi	Member	Mother of Srirudh Ram Class :V
17.	Mr. M. Pandiyaraj	<mark>Membe</mark> r	Father of P. Preeti Class : X

## **Parent Teacher Association Members**

Varoniece Jeyara CORRESPONDENT ROSE MARY IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL WEST MOUNT ROAD, TIRUNELVELI TOWN-627 006.

PRINCIPAL ROSE MARY IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL WEST MOUNT ROAD, TIRUNELVELI TOWN-627 006

Date : .....

18.	Mr.Nathan R. Moses	Member	Father of Jaren Moses Class: IV
19.	Mr. Essaki Raj	Member	Father of E. Sasi Sri Ram Class : X
20.	Mr. R. Thomas	Member	Father of T. Annie Royce Class : X
21.	Mrs. M. Padma Sundari	Member	Mother of M. Divya Dharshini Class : I

Venoniea Jeyavay

CORRESPONDENT ROSE MARY IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL WEST MOUNT ROAD, TIRUNELVELI TOWN-627 006.

A.R. Toute.

PRINCIPAL ROSE MARY IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL WEST MOUNT ROAD, TIRUNELVELI TOWN-627 006